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UIT2201 CS and IT Revolution 
 

“Spring 2010” or Semester II (2009/2010)  
 

Tentative Schedule (Revised: 11-Mar-2010) 
 

(Note: Modified dates, Next: to update topic schedule.) 
 

# 2010 Day Activity 
1 12 Jan Tue Topic 1,11: Introduction, IT-enabled Mindset 
1   15 Jan Fri      Tutorial 1  
2 19 Jan Tue Topic 2: IT-enabled Mindset 

Topic 2: The Tourist Problem and Graph Colourng 
2   22 Jan Fri      Tutorial 2         
3 26 Jan Tue Topic 2: Algorithms (Computational Algorithms) 
3   29 Jan Fri      Tutorial 3  
4 02 Feb Tue Topic 2: Algorithms (Algorithmic Problem Solving) 
4   05 Feb Fri      Tutorial 4 (Simple Algorithms) [Project Info online] 
5 09 Feb Tue Topic 3: Algorithm (Efficiency and Complexity) 
5   12 Feb Fri Tutorial cancelled: CNY (Chinese New Year) 
B 15–19 Feb  Mid Semester Break (Monday to Friday)  
6 23 Feb Tue Topic 3: Algorithm (Efficiency and Complexity) 

Topic 4: Database   
6   26 Feb Fri      Tutorial 5 (Algorithm Problem Solving, Complexity)  
7 02 Mar Tue Topic 4: Database  
7   05 Mar Fri      Tutorial 6  (Database) [Review for Quiz 1] 
8 09 Mar Tue Topic 3: Database (Concurrency)  

Topic 4: Hardware (Bin Number and Representation) 
8   09 Mar Tue    QUIZ 1 @7pm 
8   12 Mar Fri      Tutorial  7  & Hardware (Logic Design) 

9 16 Mar Tue Topic 4: Hardware (Circuit Design, Machine Org.) 
9   19 Mar Fri Tutorial postponed: Shanghai-2010 
10 23 Mar Tue Lecture postponed: Shanghai-2010 
10   26 Mar Fri      Tutorial 8* 
11 30 Mar Tue Topic 5: Networks 
11   02 Apr Fri Holiday: (Good Friday) 
12 06 Apr Tue Topic 6: AI  
12   06 Apr Tue    QUIZ 2 @7pm 
12   09 Apr Fri      Tutorial 9* 
13 13 Apr Tue Topic  7: Theory 
13   14 Apr Fri      Tutorial 10* & Revision 
 19–23 Apr  Reading Week  
 27 Apr Tue       FINAL EXAM (1 pm) 

 
Public Holidays:  14-15 Feb 2010 (Sun-Mon),  02 Apr 2010 (Good Fri);  

 


